



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0173-0518 **Counties:** Various
Letting Date: July 27, 2022 **District(s):** New Haven
Call Order: 001 **Project(s):** 000T(282)
Contract Time: 145 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: High Friction Surface Treatments on Curves on State Roads

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Waters Construction Co., Inc		(2) B & W Paving & Landscaping LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0201001	1.000	3,500.00000	3,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS					
0020	0202529	389.000	4.00000	1,556.00	10.00000	3,890.00	
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.					
0030	0305000	12.000	200.00000	2,400.00	200.00000	2,400.00	
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE	ton					
0040	0406125.20	209.000	250.00000	52,250.00	130.00000	27,170.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0050	0406159	1,170.000	161.00000	188,370.00	145.00000	169,650.00	
	PMA S0.5	ton					
0060	0406163	32,085.000	29.00000	930,465.00	40.00000	1,283,400.00	
	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0070	0406171	1,051.000	160.00000	168,160.00	145.00000	152,395.00	
	HMA S0.5	ton					
0080	0406195	1,218.000	5.00000	6,090.00	3.00000	3,654.00	
	FILLING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0090	0406236	915.000	13.00000	11,895.00	10.00000	9,150.00	
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal					
0100	0406999	2,500.000	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00	
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Waters Construction Co., Inc		(2) B & W Paving & Landscaping LLC			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0110 0409001	15,248.000	6.30000	96,062.40	5.00000	76,240.00		
FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4")			s.y.				
0120 0970007	131.000	85.00000	11,135.00	70.00000	9,170.00		
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)			hr				
0130 0971001	1.000	75,000.00000	75,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00		
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **			LS				
0140 0975004	1.000	160,000.00000	160,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00		
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT			LS				
0150 0977001	60.000	23.00000	1,380.00	200.00000	12,000.00		
TRAFFIC CONE			ea.				
0160 0980020	1.000	9,000.00000	9,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00		
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING			LS				
0170 1209114	24,810.000	0.50000	12,405.00	0.70000	17,367.00		
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW			l.f.				
0180 1209124	26,094.000	0.50000	13,047.00	0.70000	18,265.80		
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE			l.f.				
0190 1210101	17,312.000	0.51000	8,829.12	0.70000	12,118.40		
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS			l.f.				
0200 1210102	16,437.000	0.51000	8,382.87	0.70000	11,505.90		
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS			l.f.				
0210 1211001	5,532.000	1.67000	9,238.44	3.00000	16,596.00		
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS			s.f.				
0220 1220027	215.000	27.00000	5,805.00	40.00000	8,600.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS			s.f.				
Section Totals:		\$1,777,470.83		\$2,151,072.10			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract Totals

\$1,777,470.83

\$2,151,072.10

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum